CIRCUITO ADVENTURE RUN

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10

11
12
13
14

15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

Num.

702
680
667
617
648
696
655
620
601

711

721
692
632
612

694
678
657

651
615
698
622
687
644
616
661
701
695
715
636

683

Nome
ROBERTA GOMES
MARCELA OLIVEIRA

LUANA PESSANHA MARTINS DE SOUZA

CRICIA MENDONGA ALVES
ISABELA SILVA FERNANDES PITTA
RAPHAELA BUCHAUL

JOYCE AGOSTINHO DOS SANTOS
DANIELLE BRAGA DA SILVA

ADAHIR CRISTINA MOLL QUITETE DE
MORAES

THAISSA FAGUNDES FERNANDES
BASTOS

WANDA SUELY DA SILVA RANGEL.
LIANA DOS ANJOS FERREIRA
FABIANA MACHADO RANGEL POVOA
BRUNA BRAGA MARIANO

PRICILA DE SOUSA PEREIRA

MARCELA DE OLIVEIRA PAES FERREIRA
JULYANE ALVES DE ASSIS DOS SANTOS

PEREIRA
JOICE TAVARES BARRETO

CAMILLA RIBEIRO DE SIQUEIRA FREIRE

RENATA DE ALMEIDA SALUSTIANO
DAYANA JOSE DE SANTANA
NATHALIA LOPES MAURICIO ROSA
GISELE PEDROSA BRITO

CLAUDIA DE SOUZA SALLES

LAURA COUTINHO RANGEL DA SILVA
RHAISA DA SILVA RAIMUNDO

QUEIT DE SOUZA DIAS

LUCIANA COSTA FALCAO

FERNANDA PACHECO DA SILVA
HUGUENIN

MARIJANE SANTOS

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Sx. ldd.
F 43
F 28
F 41
F 38
F 34
F 40
F 40
F 41
F 51
F 33
F 52
F 43
F 48
F 32
F 38
F 28
F 36
F 26
F 29
F 39
F 34
F 35
F 40
F 59
F 36
F 32
F 42
F 49
F 42
F 42

Faixa
F4049
F1829
F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F5059

F3039

F5059
F4049
F4049
F3039

F3039
F1829
F3039

F1829
F1829
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F5059
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049

F4049

Cl.Fx.

w N

10

Equipe
ROBERTA GOMES
RICARDO CARDOSO
CUICA RUN

PRIME7FIT

VELOZ ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ROBERTA GOMES

JORGE RENATO MONTEIRO

VELOZ ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ANDERSON BORGES

PRIME7FIT

CUICA RUN

MSMA MARCOS ALMEIDA

PRIME7FIT

ROBERTA GOMES

2MSTUDIOTRAINER

RICARDO CARDOSO

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Tempo
00:25:59
00:29:43
00:31:04
00:31:21
00:31:26
00:32:49
00:32:55
00:33:07
00:33:10

00:33:21

00:33:40
00:33:55
00:34:27
00:34:15

00:34:21
00:34:42

00:35:32

00:35:38
00:36:00
00:36:11
00:36:12
00:36:17
00:36:37
00:36:40
00:36:49
00:37:15
00:37:27
00:37:47

00:39:05

00:39:17

Pagina:

Liquido
00:25:58
00:29:42
00:31:00
00:31:18
00:31:26
00:32:47
00:32:55
00:33:04
00:33:09

00:33:16

00:33:35
00:33:49
00:34:11
00:34:12

00:34:14
00:34:36

00:35:28

00:35:36
00:35:55
00:36:06
00:36:06
00:36:13
00:36:30
00:36:31
00:36:43
00:36:57
00:37:16
00:37:43

00:38:56

00:39:14



CIRCUITO ADVENTURE RUN

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34

35
36

37
38
39

40
41

42

Num.

609
671
656
614

666
693

709
663
717

679
604

684

Nome
ARIA CUKIER
LUCIMARA LAURINDO DOS SANTOS
JULIANA PESSANHA DA SILVA
CAMILA DIEGUES SKURY

LIVIA MARA PACHECO
POLLIANNA ROCHA

SIMONE DE ALMEIDA PINTO
LEANDRA CARDOSO
VERA LUCIA DA SILVA LEITE

MARCELA LORDELLO ALONSO
AMANDA PEREIRA CARVALHO

MARINA FIGUEIREDO MORAES

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Sx. ldd.
F 41
F 42
F 43
F 34
F 31
F 41
F 53
F 42
F 46
F 25
F 27
F 33

Faixa
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039

F3039
F4049

F5059
F4049
F4049

F1829
F1829

F3039

Cl.Fx.
11
12
13
10

11

14

15

16

12

Equipe

ROBERTA GOMES

VELOZ ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

VELOZ ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ROBERTA GOMES

FERA AE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

RICARDO CARDOSO

VELOZ ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Tempo
00:39:25
00:39:32
00:39:37
00:40:09

00:40:21

00:41:22

00:41:30
00:42:39
00:43:04

00:44:18

00:44:35

00:44:57

Pagina:

Liquido
00:39:14
00:39:22
00:39:27
00:40:00

00:40:11

00:41:18

00:41:19
00:42:33
00:42:54

00:44:12

00:44:20

00:44:43



